06/27/25 05:28:26

GLEATON'S

Tools and other Useful Household Items

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 6 12:00am ET

Lot
0007

0009
0010
0020
0028
1064
1065
1204

1205
1208
1209
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1236
1237
1238
1418
1432

1433
1434
1455
1456
1457
1458
1460

Title

3 books Harry Potter Tom Brooks, Elon
Hilderbrand

Gingerbread lot

Appliance lot

Red rose music box

Box lot sewing notions

Y oropen Professional Ball Point Pen
Back Nine Gators Golf Club Covers

Vintage Pentax 10x UCF G Binoculars with
Case

Garrard Turntable
Jupiter Trombone Case

Sharp Aruos Blue-Ray Disc HP 20 Player
Childrens Bedding

Singer Sewing Machine Model 57815
Christmas Lot A

Christmas Lot B

Star Wars Lot
Women's Colorado Duck Books 7m
Men's Colorado Duck Boots 8m
Great Bambino Popcorn Machine
Game Lot - 7 Games

Custom Made Window Dressings
Motorcycle Helmet, Gloves, Glass

Brand New Motorcycle Lot of Battery Tender.

Chrome Cleaner
Motorcycle Helmet by Nell
Motorcycle Helmet by Grex
Home Good L ot

Swiss Gear Sleeping Bag A
Swiss Gear Sleeping Bag B
Sleeping Bag by Galyan
Golf Club Covers

Auction Closes. Tue, Jan 14 8:00pm ET

Lot

1461
1490
1491
1492
1493
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1520
1521
1522
1523
1525
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
2706
2707
2709
2715

2716
2717
2718
2719
2723
2734

12

Title

Electronic Scrabble Game

Cuisinart Machine

Heater by Holmes

Heater by Power Furance

Purifier by Oreck XL

Hunting Jacket by Bushnell

Hunting Jacket by Open Counting 2 Pockets
Hunting Jacket by Cabelas

Hunting Pants by Cabelad€™s Camo
Hunting Pants by Cabelas

Hunting Hoodie Jacket by Realtree
Hunting Turle New Shirt by Redhead
Gun Case/Camo Cover

Hunting Jacket by Cabelas

Hunting Love Sleeve Shirt by Cabelas
Hunting Fleece Jacket

Hunting Shirt by Red Heat

Hunting Shirt by Red Heat

Hunting Shirt by Red Heat

Hunting Short Sleeve Shirt by Red Heat
Hunting Short Sleeve Shirt by Red Heat
Hunting Lot

Welding Machine by Miller Syrcoware
Whirlpool Dryer

Washer by Maytag

Three in One Humidifer, Fan and Air Condition

by Honeywell

Good year # 1 Dale Earnhart Racing Tire
SOLD - Shop Vac by Ridgid

Wheel Barrow by Radio Flyer

Pressure Washer Motor

Push Mower by Honda

Golf Caddy by Play Mate



06/27/25 05:28:26

Lot Title

2735 Motor Cross Lot 1- Pair Socks
2737 Router Saw Table

2738 Chandelier Bronze

2739 Vacum Cleaner by Synchrony
2741 Wood Ladder 16 Foot

2742  Wood Ladder 8 Feet

2748 Bowflex by Ultimate

2749 Stein Lager Metal Sign

2751 Tredmill by Pro-Forr

2752 Exercise Bike by Health Rider
2753 Exercise Bike by Spinner Fit
2754 Exercise Weigh Bench by Power 800
2755 Wood Ladder

2756 TOWER FAN by Holmes (A)
2757 TOWER FAN by Holmes (B)
2759 Heater by Sunbeam

2760 Heater by Holmes

2764  Paper Shredder by Fellowes
71525 Hunting Shirt by Red Heat

7201 Samsung 42" 6 Series TV

79006 Xerox Copier Scanner

8293 2 Corningware Cornflower Pieces
8613 Ice Cream /Meat Cooler

8639 Commercial Cooler by True

8640 Refrigerated Sandwich Prep Table

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



