

## **Tools and other Useful Household Items**

Auction Opens: Mon, Jan 6 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Jan 14 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0007	3 books Harry Potter Tom Brooks, Elon	1461	Electronic Scrabble Game
	Hilderbrand	1490	Cuisinart Machine
0009	Gingerbread lot	1491	Heater by Holmes
0010	Appliance lot	1492	Heater by Power Furance
0020	Red rose music box	1493	Purifier by Oreck XL
0028	Box lot sewing notions	1512	Hunting Jacket by Bushnell
1064	Yoropen Professional Ball Point Pen	1513	Hunting Jacket by Open Counting 2 Pockets
1065	Back Nine Gators Golf Club Covers	1514	Hunting Jacket by Cabelas
1204	Vintage Pentax 10x UCF G Binoculars with Case	1515	Hunting Pants by Cabela's Camo
1205	Garrard Turntable	1516	Hunting Pants by Cabelas
1203	Jupiter Trombone Case	1517	Hunting Hoodie Jacket by Realtree
1209	Sharp Aruos Blue-Ray Disc HP 20 Player	1520	Hunting Turle New Shirt by Redhead
1228	Childrens Bedding	1521	Gun Case/Camo Cover
1229	Singer Sewing Machine Model 57815	1522	Hunting Jacket by Cabelas
1230	Christmas Lot A	1523	Hunting Love Sleeve Shirt by Cabelas
1230	Christmas Lot A Christmas Lot B	1525	Hunting Fleece Jacket
1231	Star Wars Lot	1527	Hunting Shirt by Red Heat
1232	Women's Colorado Duck Books 7m	1528	Hunting Shirt by Red Heat
1234	Men's Colorado Duck Books 7m  Men's Colorado Duck Books 8m	1529	Hunting Shirt by Red Heat
1234	Great Bambino Popcorn Machine	1530	Hunting Short Sleeve Shirt by Red Heat
1237	Game Lot - 7 Games	1531	Hunting Short Sleeve Shirt by Red Heat
1237	Custom Made Window Dressings	1532	Hunting Lot
1418	Motorcycle Helmet, Gloves, Glass	2706	Welding Machine by Miller Syrcoware
1432	Brand New Motorcycle Lot of Battery Tender.	2707	Whirlpool Dryer
1432	Chrome Cleaner	2709	Washer by Maytag
1433	Motorcycle Helmet by Nell	2715	Three in One Humidifer, Fan and Air Condition by Honeywell
1434	Motorcycle Helmet by Grex	2716	Good year # 1 Dale Earnhart Racing Tire
1455	Home Good Lot	2717	SOLD - Shop Vac by Ridgid
1456	Swiss Gear Sleeping Bag A	2718	Wheel Barrow by Radio Flyer
1457	Swiss Gear Sleeping Bag B	2719	Pressure Washer Motor
1458	Sleeping Bag by Galyan	2723	Push Mower by Honda
1460	Golf Club Covers	2734	Golf Caddy by Play Mate
		<b>4</b> 13 <b>7</b>	Soft Caddy by I tay Iviaic

## Lot Title

- 2735 Motor Cross Lot 1- Pair Socks
- 2737 Router Saw Table
- 2738 Chandelier Bronze
- 2739 Vacum Cleaner by Synchrony
- 2741 Wood Ladder 16 Foot
- 2742 Wood Ladder 8 Feet
- 2748 Bowflex by Ultimate
- 2749 Stein Lager Metal Sign
- 2751 Tredmill by Pro-Forr
- 2752 Exercise Bike by Health Rider
- 2753 Exercise Bike by Spinner Fit
- 2754 Exercise Weigh Bench by Power 800
- 2755 Wood Ladder
- 2756 TOWER FAN by Holmes (A)
- 2757 TOWER FAN by Holmes (B)
- 2759 Heater by Sunbeam
- 2760 Heater by Holmes
- 2764 Paper Shredder by Fellowes
- 71525 Hunting Shirt by Red Heat
- 7201 Samsung 42" 6 Series TV
- 79006 Xerox Copier Scanner
- **8293** 2 Corningware Cornflower Pieces
- 8613 Ice Cream / Meat Cooler
- 8639 Commercial Cooler by True
- **8640** Refrigerated Sandwich Prep Table

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close

We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**